

## City of Baltimore

City Council City Hall, Room 408 100 North Holliday Street Baltimore, Maryland 21202

## **Legislation Details**

File #: 18-0195 Version: 0 Name: PACE Loan Program - Corrective

Type: Ordinance Status: Enacted

File created: 3/12/2018 In control: City Council

On agenda: Final action: 4/23/2018

Enactment date: Enactment #: 18-128

Title: PACE Loan Program - Corrective

For the purpose of clarifying the description of priorities to which surcharge payments received under

the PACE Loan Program must be credited.

Sponsors: City Council President (Administration)

Indexes: Energy, Loan, Program

**Code sections:** 

**Attachments:** 1. 18-0195~1st Reader, 2. Sustainability 18-0195, 3. DPW 18-0195, 4. Finance 18-0195, 5. Law 18-

0195, 6. 2nd Reader Amendments 18-0195, 7. 18-0195~3rd Reader, 8. Completed File\_18-0195

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/30/2018	0	Mayor	Signed by Mayor	
4/16/2018	0	City Council	Approved and Sent to the Mayor	
3/26/2018	0	City Council	3rd Reader, for final passage	
3/26/2018	0	Judiciary and Legislative Investigations	Recommended Favorably with Amendment	
3/20/2018	0	Judiciary and Legislative Investigations	Recommended Favorably with Amendment	Pass
3/15/2018	0	The City Council	Refer to Office of Sustainability	
3/15/2018	0	The City Council	Refer to Dept. of Housing and Community Development	
3/15/2018	0	The City Council	Refer to Dept. of Finance	
3/15/2018	0	The City Council	Refer to Dept. of Public Works	
3/15/2018	0	The City Council	Refer to City Solicitor	
3/12/2018	0	Judiciary and Legislative Investigations	Scheduled for a Public Hearing	
3/12/2018	0	City Council	Assigned	
3/12/2018	0	City Council	Introduced	